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687 11/5/2020 A.C.E. Construction Services Inc. Land Surveyor 8716 35th St. W University 
Place

(253) 244-0588 marcwagner.pls@gmail.com Marc Wagner

547 12/31/2020 Advanced Government Services, Inc. Traffic Control 8644 Pacific Ave Tacoma (253) 531-9782 arti@advancedgovernmentservices.com Arti O'Brien
693 12/31/2020 Aftermath Concrete Concrete 2425 S. 226th St. Des Moines (206) 491-8606 sidneyterry1313@gmail.com Sidney Terry
690 12/17/2020 All Starz Staffing & Consulting Inc Staffing 24437 Russell Road Kent 253-277-4000 debra@allstarzstaffing.com Debra Kerner
370 12/31/2020 Allied Electric, Inc. of Fife, WA Electrical  Contractor 5905  15th Street East Fife (253) 926-2000 kriverswaters@aol.com Kent Rivers
696 12/31/2020 Aqua Terra Cultural Resource Consultants Cultural Consultation 8525 Stoney CK LN SW Olympia (360) 754-2208 sarah@aquaterracrc.com Sarah Amell
665 12/31/2020 Axum General Construction, Inc. General Construction 27474 210th Avenue SE Maple Valley (206) 786-5383 axumgc@gmail.com Darcee Sanders
23 10/31/2020 Ball & Sons Excavation LLC Excavating 1944 S Wilkeson St (2619 - 186th St East, 

Tacoma W
Tacoma (253) 405-1650 humestreet@hotmail.com Dontel Ball

405 12/31/2020 BDS Planning & Urban Design Consulting 1932 - 1st Ave, Suite 714 Seattle (206) 971-6030 admin@bdsplanning.com Brian Douglas Scott
645 10/11/2020 Becker Blacktop, LLC Paving 15318 Washington Street East - 100A Sumner (253) 245-0215 beckeroffice174@gmail.com Jason Becker 
686 10/21/2020 Bellevue Trading Post Mold Eradication 40 Lake Bellevue Dr., Suite 100 Bellevue (425) 891-8162 rene@bellevuetradingpost.com Rene Orona
660 11/15/2020 Carli Trucking by Looker, LLC Trucking / Hauling 1021 23rd Street SW Puyallup (253) 255-7375 carlitrucking@gmail.com Chelsy Carli
636 10/16/2020 CETS, LLC Electrical / Panel Manufacturing 1441 N. Norhtlake Way - STE 211 Seattle (206) 588-1239 info@cets-llc.com Michi Cohran
699 12/31/2020 Coast Rail, Inc Railroad  Track Construction 220 Tacoma Ave. North, Unit 1 Tacoma 253-573-1028 coastrail@gmail.com Bob Harbison
439 12/31/2020 DDJ Construction Welding, Inc Welding 28831 SE 262nd St. Ravensdale 425-432-6170 ddjwelding@msn.com Christina Maloney
241 12/31/2020 Dirtek Disposal, LLC Refuse Hauling 15 Oregon Ave Suite 100 Tacoma (253) 988-5373 dirtekllc@gmail.com Michael Menotti
635 12/31/2020 Ferguson Architecture P.S. A/E Services 1916 Jeffrson Avenue Tacoma (253)248-6060 bferguson@fergusonarch.com Ben Ferguson
628 10/16/2020 Flagstone Construction, LLC Construction Services 1819 Wlliams Ave. Sumner 253-881-97485 flagstonepaving.llc@gmail.com Brian Stone 
608 12/30/2020 Four Seasons Concrete Construction Concrete 5324 84th Street East Tacoma (253) 301-3858 sean@fourseasonsconcrete.construction Sean Hagel 
593 12/10/2020 Franklin Pacific Construction Company General Construction P O Box 1430 Mulkilteo (206) 734-6971 justinfranklin@franklinpacific.net Justin Franklin
695 12/31/2020 Frontline Finish LLC Auto Detailing 11621 Bridgeport Way SW Lakewood (253) 861-4733 Zuarelb@icloud.com Zuarel Blue
477 12/31/2020 Fuller Electric Inc Electrical 1220 South 356th Street, Suite A-5 Federal Way (253) 661-7181 patty@fullerelec.com Patty Fuller
455 10/16/2020 G & G Inc dba: G & G Corporation General Construction 18044 SE 224th St. Kent (425) 432-1325 gginc1992@aol.com Bonnie J. Graham
689 11/26/2020 Gary Reed's Exavating & Trucking Trucking/Excavation 13324 Waller Rd East Tacoma 253-537-7309 grexcavating@gmail.com Gary Reed
425 12/31/2020 Global Contractors, LLC General Construction 127 Mashell Ave NE Eatonville (253) 255-8154 staff@globalgci.com Chuck Fain
698 12/31/2020 Golden Gate Construction dbe: Golden Gate 

Electric
Electrical Contractor 7600 SE 29th #402 Mercer Island 206-605-5504 jenniferwu@goldengateec.com Yu Hong Wu

200 12/31/2020 Green Earthworks Construction, Inc dba: GEC NW 
Inc

Construction 5001 S Tyler Street TACOMA (253) 534-8202 seanhart@greenearthworks.com Sean Hart

631 10/31/2020 Ground Up Construction, Inc. Asphalt Grinding 1107 140th Ave Court East - Suite A Sunmer (253) 677-5594 susan@grndup.com Susan Stultz
680 12/31/2020 HCON Incorporated Civil Construction 4624 River Road East Tacoma (253)268-3060 jhelm@hconinc.com Joshuah Helm
626 12/31/2020 Jabez Construction / ST Fabrication Construction 13322 142nd Avenue East Orting (253) 735-2000 jesse@stfab.com Jesse Cherian 
440 10/22/2020 JamesCo Pro Inc. Construction 295-135 Old Barn Road Randle (360) 520-5229 Thomas@jamescoproinc.com Thomas J Farrish
497 12/31/2020 Jimale Technical Services LLC dba JTS Manage 

Svcs
IT Consulting 2505 3rd Avenue, Suite 300A Seattle (206) 861-8000 Operations@jts-seattle.com Tanya Jimale

651 11/5/2020 Kim's Packaging, Inc Disposable grocery and resturant 
packaging, straws, bags, napkins

917 Valley Avenue NW - Suite A Puyallup (253) 735-5584 kps012@yahoo.com IN  H. Kim

676 12/31/2020 Maroni Construction Inc. Trucking / Excavation 40214 306th Ave SE Enumclaw (206) 240-4099 maroniconstinc@aol.com Gina Maroni
557 12/31/2020 Michaelis Trucking and Excavating, LLC Construction 2045 113th Ave SW Olympia (360)790-0109 angelak@michaelistrucking.com Angela Michaelis
697 12/31/2020 Mowatt Trucking Trucking 199119 Orting Kapowsin Hwy Orting (253) 318-2418 mowattincorporated@gmail.com William Mowatt
452 10/31/2020 Nature By Design, Inc. Landscape Design 1320  Alameda Ave.  Suite B Fircrest (253) 460-6067 nbdinc@me.com Kathy Owens 
536 12/31/2020 Newell Brothers, Inc. Trucking 16619 51st Ave Ct. E Tacoma (253)261-3368 trish@newellbr.com Patricia Grabill
658 10/31/2020 Northwest Industrial Staffing, Inc. Staffing 205 East James Street, Kent (253) 859-4788 gaelyn@nwindustrialstaffing.com Gaelyn Martin
649 10/31/2020 O-CO Concrete Construction, LLC Concrete 5419 214th Street East Spanaway (253) 954-2670 paul@ococoncrete.com Paul Orris 
698 12/31/2020 Orichinal Concepts Traffic Control & Consulting Traffic Control & Planning 2136 MLK Jr. Way Tacoma (206) 413-0386 rchrdhrrs@yahoo.com Richard Harris
662 12/31/2020 PacWest Grinding Asphalt Grinding, Planing and 

Milling
15318 Washington Street East, STE 100A Sumner  (253) 245-0215 pacwestgrinding3@gmail.com Joy Moser 

529 12/31/2020 Platinum Group Construction Management 7100 Fort Dent Way Tukwila (800)270-0724 dan@platinumbusinessgroup.com Dan Seydel
501 12/31/2020 ProDims, LLC Construction Management 520 Kirkland Way, Suite 201 Kirkland (425) 828-0500 mbauers@prodims.com Michelle Bauers

692 12/31/2020 Puget Sound Surveying, Inc Surveying 5124 N Seaview St. Tacoma (253)-328-8686 pugetsoundsurveying@gmail.com Catherine 
Cloran/Kenneth Van 
Cleave

638 10/21/2020 Puget Sound Traffic Control Traffic Control PO Box 978 Roy (253) 389-9755 pugetsoundtrafficcontrolllc@yahoo.com Stella Ruiz
459 12/31/2020 Q. King Trucking & Construction Inc Trucking / Hauling 473 Peters Road Randle (360) 497-2115 quedessa@centurytel.net Quedessa King
617 12/31/2020 R.L. Alia Company General Construction 107 Williams Ave South Renton (425) 226-8100 vito@rlalia.com Gary Pankiewicz
694 12/31/2020 Reed Trucking & Excavating Inc. Excavating 2207 Inter Ave. Ste.A Puyallup (253) 841-4837 sreed@reedtrucking.com Shawn Reed
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688 11/22/2020 Reign City Services LLC Hydro-Excavation, Dump Trucking, 
Vacumming of Airport, Storm 
Wastewater Solutions

10435 15th Ave, SW Seattle 206-457-4059 fsegi@reigncityservices.com; 
mschirmer@reigncityservices.com 

Faamanu Segi / Michael 
Schirmer

698 12/31/2020 Rejuvenation Junction Massage & Spa 5401 6th Ave. Suite 300 Rm 105 Tacoma 253-226-7783 rejuvenationjunction@gmail.com Tamar Yahawahdah
672 12/31/2020 RM Pioneer Services Inc Construction Wholesale Supply 4821 Parker Rd. E Sumner 253-722-4215 mercedes@rmpioneerservices.com Mercedes Attig
691 12/16/2020 Robin Kirschbaum, Inc. Engineering Consulting Firm 800 5th Ave., Suite 4100 Seattle (206)-406-1862 robin@robinkirschbaum.com Robin Kirschbaum
561 12/31/2020 Rotator LLC dba: Rotator Creative Good and Services 1730 Pacific Ave Tacoma (253) 861-1056 lance@rotatorcreative.com Lance Kagey
575 10/31/2020 SAFS, INC. Goods and Services 629 S. Trafton St Tacoma (253) 301-0615 s.randall@safsinc.com Steven W. Randall
361 12/31/2020 SANDFREY CONSTRUCTION, LLC General Construction 5001 S. Tyler St. Tacoma (253) 306-9301 ronaldsandfrey@gmail.com Ronald Sandfrey
661 12/31/2020 Seattle Diving Services, LLC Marine Construction 21045 Des Moines Memorial Drive Des Moines (206) 446-0053 seattledivingservices@gmail.com Sekeli Smith 
392 12/31/2020 Silver Streak, Inc. Trucking 16619 51st Ave Ct. E Tacoma (425) 432-5000 sstruckin@aol.com Tina Benson 
503 12/31/2020 Site Development, Inc. Construction 9721 - 19th Avenue East Tacoma (253) 538-2981 bretw@sitedevelopmentinc.net Bret Wagner
670 10/31/2020 Siteline Contractor Surveys LLC Construction Surveys: Roadways, 

Utilities, Heavy civil, Bridges
13367 Village SQ Drive, Unit C114 Woodinville (360) 672-5322 carl@sitelinesurv.com Carl Ursel

655 10/31/2020 Sound Pacific Construction LLC Heavy Civil Contractor 6708 114th St NW Gig Harbor (253) 444-0050 parri.soundpacific@gmail.com Parri Brunson
572 12/31/2020 Sybis, LLC  Security Locks, etc 9925 NE 134th CT, Suite 100 Kirkland (206) 686-8463 billing@sybissolution.com Jeremy Djajadi
506 12/31/2020 T & T Traffic Control, LLC Traffic Control 11417 231st Ave. Buckley (206) 356-0140 traceyfreeman2016@gmail.com Tracey Parker
223 10/28/2020 TERCOM CONSTRUCTION, INC. Construction 9712 Waller Rd E Tacoma (253) 722-5820 truiz@tercomconstruction.com Timothy Ruiz
414 12/31/2020 Tri-Star Construction Construction 8324 Golden Given Rd. E Tacoma (253) 307-0847 jakedela@mac.com Terry DeLavergne
300 12/31/2020 Valley Enterprises NSNV, Inc. Excavating / Demo , Trucking 5431 Pacific Ave. Tacoma (253) 843-2880 redcuda69@hotmail.com Nick Degidio
334 12/31/2020 Watershed Environmental Solutions LLC dba: WES 

LLC
Construction 5930 59th Loop SE Lacey (503)327-1817 watershed.e@gmail.com Dennis Farrow

517 10/16/2020 What's Your Sign dba: Image 360 Tacoma Central Priniting and Signage 3838 S. Warner St Tacoma (253) 475-7446 info@image360tacomacentral.com Rose Mednick

541 12/31/2020 Woodland Industries Land Services - clearing / demo 10715 66th Ave East Puyallup (253)770-9663 dana@woodlandindustries.net Lee Rupers


